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Rope PARALLEL 10.5 mm, Petzl

o Product information

Low stretch kernmantel rope, flexible and lightweight for rope access

The PARALLEL 10.5 mm low stretch kernmantel rope is designed for rope access. The small diameter ensures very good performance in
¥ terms of flexibility and weight. It has low stretch when put under tension, increasing efficiency at the start of a rope ascent. The EverFlex
technology guarantees great flexibility and consistent performance over time. Rope available in six colors and four lengths.

Strength tied with figure-eight knot: 15 kN
Strength with sewn termination: 22 kN
Impact force (factor 0,3): 5,2 kN

Number of factor 1 falls: 10

Construction: 32 carrier

Percentage of sheath: 45 %

Static elongation: 3,4 %

Material: Polyester, nylon
Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, UKCA-marked
Standard: EN 1891



Part code

823103300150

823105000151

823105000154

823105000156

823106600150

823110000152

823120000153

823105000155

Diameter
mm

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

Length

33
50
50
50
66
100
200

50

Colour

White

White

Black

Red

White

White

White

Red

Weight
kg/m

0.075
0.075
0.075
0.075
0.075
0.075
0.075

1.075
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