

Rope PARALLEL 10.5 mm, Petzl

Product information

Low stretch kernmantel rope, flexible and lightweight for rope access

The PARALLEL 10.5 mm low stretch kernmantel rope is designed for rope access. The small diameter ensures very good performance in terms of flexibility and weight. It has low stretch when put under tension, increasing efficiency at the start of a rope ascent. The EverFlex technology guarantees great flexibility and consistent performance over time. Rope available in six colors and four lengths.

• Strength tied with figure-eight knot: 15 kN

• Strength with sewn termination: 22 kN

• Impact force (factor 0,3): 5,2 kN

Number of factor 1 falls: 10

• Construction: 32 carrier

• Percentage of sheath: 45 %

• Static elongation: 3,4 %

Material: Polyester, nylon

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, UKCA-marked

Standard: EN 1891

Part code	Diameter mm	Length m	Colour	Weight kg/m
823103300150	10.5	33	White	0.075
823105000151	10.5	50	White	0.075
823105000154	10.5	50	Black	0.075
823105000156	10.5	50	Red	0.075
823106600150	10.5	66	White	0.075
823110000152	10.5	100	White	0.075
823120000153	10.5	200	White	0.075
823105000155	10.5	50	Red	1.075